Publication date: 23-APR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
GIGABYTE P1000GM enhed til strømforsyning 1000 W 20+4 pin
ATX Sort
Mærke : GIGABYTE Produktkode: GP-P1000GM
Produktnavn : P1000GM
GIGABYTE P1000GM. Total effekt: 1000 W, Vekselstrømsindgangsspænding: 100 - 240 V,
Vekselstrømsindgangsfrekvens: 50 - 60 Hz. Motherboard, strømstik: 20+4 pin ATX, Længde på
strømkabel på bundkort: 61 cm, Strømkabellængde SATA: 1050,600,750,900 mm. Formål: PC, 80 PLUS
certificering: 80 PLUS Gold, Lejeteknologi: HDB. Produktfarve: Sort, Ventilator diameter: 12 cm, Antal
blæsere: 1 blæser(e). Kabler inkluderet: CPU, PCIe, Peripheral (Molex), SATA
Strømstyring
Total effekt * 1000 W
Vekselstrømsindgangsspænding * 100 - 240 V
Vekselstrømsindgangsfrekvens 50 - 60 Hz
Indgangsstrøm 6.5 - 15 A
Strømkorrektionsfaktor (PFC) Aktiv
Kombineret effekt (+3,3 V) 125 W
Kombineret effekt (+12 V) 999,6 W
Kombineret effekt (+5 V) 125 W
Kombineret effekt (-12V) 3,6 W
Kombineret effekt (+5 VSB) 15 W
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+3,3 V) 25 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+12 V) 83,3 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+5 V) 25 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (-12V) 0,3 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+5 VSB) 3 A
Holdetid 16 ms
Effektivitet 90%
Strømbeskyttelsesfunktioner
Overstrøm, Overstrøm,
Højspænding, Kortslutning,
Lavspænding
Porte & Grænseflader
Motherboard, strømstik * 20+4 pin ATX
Længde på strømkabel på bundkort 61 cm
Antal SATA strømstik 8
Strømkabellængde SATA 1050,600,750,900 mm
Perifere (Molex) strømstik (4-pin) * 3
Strømkabellængde Perifere (Molex) 500,620,740 mm
EPS-strømstik (4 + 4-benet) ✔
Porte & Grænseflader
PCI ekspres strømforbindelser (6+2
pin) 6
Strømkabellængde PCI Express 75 cm
CPU strømstik (4+4 pin) ✔
Strømkabellængde CPU 60 cm
ATX strømstik (20+4 pin) ✔
Diskettedrev, strømstik 1
Kabeltype Fuldt modulær
Præstation
80 PLUS certificering * 80 PLUS Gold
Formål * PC
ATX-version 2.31
Lejeteknologi HDB
Gennemsnitstid mellem fejl (MTBF) 100000 t
Design
Produktfarve Sort
Ventilator diameter 12 cm
Antal blæsere 1 blæser(e)
Blæser placering Top
Tænd-/slukkontakt ✔
Emballage indhold
Kabler inkluderet CPU, PCIe, Peripheral (Molex), SATA
Vægt & størrelser
Bredde 140 mm
Dybde 150 mm
Højde 86 mm
Publication date: 23-APR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Emballeringsdata
Pakketype Kasse
Logistik data
Harmoniseret systemkode (HS) 84733020
Publication date: 23-APR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
4719331552015 4719331552022
Catalog Object Cloud
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.